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XXV TROFEO CIUDAD DE ALGECIRAS 2019

A
DE NATACION ALGECIRAS, 26/1/2019
Prueba 33 Fem, 100m Mariposa Infa

26/01/2019 - 18:30

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 VAZQUEZ OSSORIO, Maria

2 QUINTERO OTERO, Ana

3 DIAZ BONORA, Fatima

4 SANDERS, Rache

5 CARAVACA GUERRERO, Laura

Serie 2 de 2

1 FORERO CALDERON, Pilar

2 GUERRERO MAESE, Andrea
3 ZAMBRANO PEREZ, Luz Ana
4 SOS COBOS, Ester

5 QUEVEDO MARTINEZ, Julia
6 HOYOS BLANCO, Ainhoa
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C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Portuense

C.N. San Roque
Tarik Waterpolo Team
C.N. San Roque

C.N. Cadiz
C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci
C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci
C.N. Cadiz
C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci
C.N. Tarifa

1:28.65
1:18.21
1:18.93
1:31.32

1:16.27
1:13.12
1:11.95
1:12.65
1:16.05
1:18.19
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